
MAHOMET - Taylor South FISHER- Fairgrounds
MONTICELLO 

- Forest Preserve Park BYE

703 West Hickory 226 East Sangamon 1411 North Market

Day Date 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM

Tuesday 8-May 3 @ 2

Thursday 10-May 3 @ 1

Saturday 12-May

Tuesday 15-May 2 @ 1 4 @ 5 6 @ 7 3

Thursday 17-May 2 @ 3 1 @ 4 5 @ 7 6

Tuesday 22-May 4 @ 3 6 @ 5 1 @ 7 2

Thursday 24-May 6 @ 1 2 @ 4 3 @ 7 5

Tuesday 29-May 7 @ 2 1 @ 5 3 @ 6 4

Thursday 31-May 5 @ 3 7 @ 4 2 @ 6 1

Tuesday 5-Jun 3 @ 1 2 @ 5 4 @ 6 7

Thursday 7-Jun 2 @ 1 5 @ 4 7 @ 6 3

Tuesday 12-Jun 2 @ 3 1 @ 4 5 @ 7 6

Thursday 14-Jun 4 @ 3 6 @ 5 1 @ 7 2

Tuesday 19-Jun 6 @ 1 2 @ 4 3 @ 7 5

Thursday 21-Jun 7 @ 2 1 @ 5 3 @ 6 4

Tourney Tuesday 26-Jun TBD

Tourney Wednesday 27-Jun TBD

Tourney Thursday 28-Jun TBD

Team 4 - Fisher Blue

10 AM-ALL MAHOMET TEAMS PICTURE DAY @ 13 ACRES

Sangamon River League

5th/6th Baseball

Team 1 - Cramer Siding & Window - Kelly Green

Team 2 - GFI Digital - Safety Orange

Team 3 - Fisher National Bank of Mahomet - Red

Team 5 - Fisher Orange

Team 6 - Monticello Yankees- Navy

Team 7 - Monticello Dodgers- Royal

Single Elimination Tourney

WEATHER/CANCELLATIONS (Rained out games will NOT be rescheduled): 

FOR GAMES PLAYED IN FISHER - Cancellations will be posted on the Fisher Youth Baseball Facebook page by 4 P.M. - 

https://www.facebook.com/fisheryouthbaseball/

FOR GAMES PLAYED IN MAHOMET - Sign up for text alerts, details online at www.mahometrecreation.com  Any Cancellations will be posted online @ 

www.mahometrecreation.com and on our voice mail at 586-RAIN (7246) by 4:30PM, M-F and 8:00AM Saturdays.  If there are no updated announcements, please 

assume all games will continue as scheduled.  Note - Any possible cancellations after 4:30PM M-F and 8:00AM Saturdays will be determined by the field staff 

onsite.

FOR GAMES PLAYED IN MONTICELLO - Weather Line is 217-762-7772 or website www.monticelloillinois.net (both will update by 4 P.M. daily)


